promobown

Product specification

Product code:

Model name:

Product name:
Recommended print dimension:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

11.056.28
TITANIUM
TITANIUM, meta
4x0.5cm

01x13.5cm

0.0184 kg
0.01912 kg
156
600/50 _
0.29 mx0.15 mx0.3€
11.472 kg
8605040004999
960810920000

11



